
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Mobilization 5 days Fri 6/28/19 Thu 7/4/19

2 Clear and grub 2 days Fri 7/5/19 Mon 7/8/19 1

3 demolition of concrete 
/ brick

3 days Tue 7/9/19 Thu 
7/11/19

2

4 utility work 2 days Fri 7/12/19 Mon 7/15/193

5 foundation / footings 10 days Tue 7/16/19 Mon 7/29/194

6 backfill compaction 5 days Tue 7/30/19 Mon 8/5/19 5

7 flatwork 14 days Tue 8/6/19 Fri 8/23/19 6

8 railings 2 days Mon 8/26/19 Tue 8/27/19 7

9 landscaping 5 days Wed 8/28/19 Tue 9/3/19 8

10 close out 5 days Wed 9/4/19 Tue 9/10/19 9
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9 Jun 9, '19 Jun 16, '19 Jun 23, '19 Jun 30, '19 Jul 7, '19 Jul 14, '19 Jul 21, '19 Jul 28, '19 Aug 4, '19 Aug 11, '19 Aug 18, '19 Aug 25, '19 Sep 1, '19 Sep 8, '19 Sep 15, '19 Sep 22, '19 Sep 29, '19
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